DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company.

Qashier Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number?

Qashier Smart POS Version 2022.01 - Growth + Advanced Setup

Appointment Period

21 July 2022 to 20 July 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

21 July 2023 to 20 July 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

wef. 8 September 2022

Cost Item

Unit Cost
®

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
(€3]

Qualifying Cos
(6]

t*

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Qashier Cloud POS (Growth + Visa/Mastercard
Enabled)

(i) Create and sell hundreds of items, track & analyse
sales, settlement reports and analytics, send & print
e/paper receipts, cloud backend account

(i) Accept Visa & Mastercard payments

(iii) Advanced POS features (CRM & Customer
loyalty/inventory management/advanced store
management)

(iv) Multi-store management

Hardware

QashierX1 Smart Terminal

7"/3.5" dual touch screen, Android OS, 2GB RAM +
8GB ROM, ARM Cortex A53 Quad Core 1.3GHz,
4G/Wifi/Bluetooth, Built-in Li-lon Polymer Battery 3,900
mADh, Visa/Mastercard Enabled

Professional Services

- 1.5 man-days

- POS system configuration

- Cloud backend account configuration

- Setup of payment methods and accounts - Product
import (up to 1000 SKUs)

- CRM import (up to 250 customers)

Training
Not Applicable

Others
Not Applicable

$ 940.00

$ 1,158.00

$ 1,199.00

Per Year

Per Unit

Per Setup

1.00

1.00

1.00

$

$

$

940.00

1,158.00

1,199.00

$ 940.00

$ 1,158.00

$ 1,199.00

* A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total

3$

3,297.00

3$ 3,297.00

¢ As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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