Company	Qashier Pte Ltd						
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	Qashier Smart POS Version 2022.01 - Growth + Advanced Setup						
Appointment Period	21 July 2022 to 20 July 2023						
Extended Appointment Period ²	21 July 2023 to 20 July 2024						

wef. 8 September 2022

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item		Unit Cost (\$)		Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)		Qualifying Cost * (\$)		
1)	Software Qashier Cloud POS (Growth + Visa/Mastercard Enabled) (i) Create and sell hundreds of items, track & analyse sales, settlement reports and analytics, send & print e/paper receipts, cloud backend account (ii) Accept Visa & Mastercard payments (iii) Advanced POS features (CRM & Customer loyalty/inventory management/advanced store management) (iv) Multi-store management	\$	940.00	Per Year	1.00	\$	940.00	\$	940.00	
2)	Hardware QashierX1 Smart Terminal 7"/3.5" dual touch screen, Android OS, 2GB RAM + 8GB ROM, ARM Cortex A53 Quad Core 1.3GHz, 4G/Wifi/Bluetooth, Built-in Li-lon Polymer Battery 3,900 mAh, Visa/Mastercard Enabled	\$	1,158.00	Per Unit	1.00	\$	1,158.00	\$	1,158.00	
3)	Professional Services - 1.5 man-days - POS system configuration - Cloud backend account configuration - Setup of payment methods and accounts - Product import (up to 1000 SKUs) - CRM import (up to 250 customers)	\$	1,199.00	Per Setup	1.00	\$	1,199.00	\$	1,199.00	
4)	Training Not Applicable									
5)	Others Not Applicable				Total	¢.	3,297.00	\$	3,297.00	

 $^{^{1}}$ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant